STUDIES IN ENGLISH — MEDICINE — 5. semester — School year 2024/2025

No. of
Lectu- . . .
Week r:ch Thematic Unite Day Date Time Classroom lecture | Lecturer
. hours
1 Introductory Lecture Friday 18.10.2024. 14.00 Blue classroom 3 Doc. dr. Novica Borici¢
| - .
o | Cellinjury, Cell Death, and | ¢ oy | 19.10.2024. 08.00 seminarska 5 | Doc. dr. Novica Boritic
Adaptations sala
3 Hemodynamic Disorders Friday 01.11.2024. 14.00 Blue classroom 5 Prof. dr. Dusko Dundjerovic¢
1] i
4 Inflammation — Part 1. Saturday 02.11.2024. 08.00 Semslglzrska 5 Prof. dr. Dusko Dundjerovi¢
5 Inflammation — Part 2. Friday 15.11.2024. 14.00 Blue classroom 2 Doc. dr. Novica Borici¢
. g | Diseasesof theImmune Saturday | 16.11.2024. 08.00 Seminarska 5 | Doc. dr. Novica Borigic
System sala
7 | Geneticand Pediatric Friday 22.11.2024. 14.00 Blue classroom 2 | Prof. dr. Slaviga Djuricic
Disease — Part 1.
v Genetic and Pediatric Seminarska
8 . Saturday 23.11.2024. 08.00 3 Prof. dr. Slavisa Djuricic
Disease — Part 2. sala
9 Neoplasia — Part 1. Friday 29.11.2024. 14.00 Blue classroom 5 Prof. dr. Dusko Dundjerovi¢
Y . Semi k Y . .
10 | Neoplasia - Part 2. Saturday | 30.11.2024. 08.00 emslglzrs a 5 | Prof. dr. Duiko Dundjerovi¢
11 Pathology of the Lung Friday 06.12.2024. 14.00 Blue classroom 5 Doc. dr. Novica Borici¢
VI — ;
12 | Hematopoieticand Saturday | 07.12.2024. 08.00 Seminarska 5 | Doc. dr. Novica Borici¢
Lymphoid System sala
13 Pathology of Blood Vessels Friday 20.12.2024. 14.00 Blue classroom 5 Prof. dr. Dusko Dundjerovic¢
VII i
14 Pathology of the Heart Saturday 21.12.2024. 08.00 Sem;zla;rska 5 Prof. dr. Dusko Dundjerovic¢
15 | Environmental and Friday 10.01.2025. 14.00 Blue classroom 2 | Prof. dr. Slavida Djuricic
N Nutritional Disease — Part 1.
16 | Environmental and Saturday | 11.01.2025. | 08.00 seminarska 3 | Prof. dr. Slavida Djuricic
Nutritional Disease — Part 2. sala




